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Mistrzostwa Polski 15 latków
Gliwice, 7- - 9-3-2014

Konkurencja 19 Dziewcząt, 400m dowolny 15 lat
2014-03-08 - 17:20 Wyniki Finał
RP 15 4:11.12 Donata Kilijańska KSZO Ostrowiec Św.SSz 2010-11-21
Punkty: FINA 2013

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

Finał A
1. Piechota Paulina 99 UKS 190 Łódź 4:20.69 731

50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:33.53 32.95 250m: 2:40.33 33.47 350m: 3:48.17 34.06
100m: 1:00.58 31.81 200m: 2:06.86 33.33 300m: 3:14.11 33.78 400m: 4:20.69 32.52

2. Szatanek Julia 99 MKP Szczecin 4:25.78 689
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:36.14 33.54 250m: 2:44.73 34.25 350m: 3:53.70 34.53

100m: 1:02.60 32.70 200m: 2:10.48 34.34 300m: 3:19.17 34.44 400m: 4:25.78 32.08

3. Leończuk Sara 99 UKS G - 8 Bielany 4:25.79 689
50m: 30.13 30.13 150m: 1:37.21 33.89 250m: 2:45.31 34.13 350m: 3:54.04 34.42

100m: 1:03.32 33.19 200m: 2:11.18 33.97 300m: 3:19.62 34.31 400m: 4:25.79 31.75

4. Śliwowska Katarzyna SO 99 UKP ,,Unia'' Oświęcim 4:29.63 660
50m: 30.21 30.21 150m: 1:37.48 34.05 250m: 2:46.55 34.50 350m: 3:55.42 34.26

100m: 1:03.43 33.22 200m: 2:12.05 34.57 300m: 3:21.16 34.61 400m: 4:29.63 34.21

5. Lichwa Dominika SO 99 UKP ,,Unia'' Oświęcim 4:34.83 623
50m: 31.49 31.49 150m: 1:40.79 35.07 250m: 2:51.25 35.31 350m: 4:01.25 34.96

100m: 1:05.72 34.23 200m: 2:15.94 35.15 300m: 3:26.29 35.04 400m: 4:34.83 33.58

6. Leszczyńska Klaudia Julia SO 99 UKP ,,Unia'' Oświęcim 4:36.68 611
50m: 30.36 30.36 150m: 1:38.95 34.91 250m: 2:49.68 35.60 350m: 4:01.48 35.70

100m: 1:04.04 33.68 200m: 2:14.08 35.13 300m: 3:25.78 36.10 400m: 4:36.68 35.20

7. Staros Sandra 99 UKS Victoria Józefów 4:39.84 591
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:40.82 35.36 250m: 2:51.89 35.63 350m: 4:03.52 35.81

100m: 1:05.46 33.82 200m: 2:16.26 35.44 300m: 3:27.71 35.82 400m: 4:39.84 36.32

8. Bielińska Karolina 99 MKP Słowianka  Gorzów Wlkp. 4:41.03 583
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:40.86 35.71 250m: 2:53.50 36.25 350m: 4:05.84 36.38

100m: 1:05.15 34.05 200m: 2:17.25 36.39 300m: 3:29.46 35.96 400m: 4:41.03 35.19

Finał B
9. Lemiec Marta 99 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 4:37.06 609

50m: 31.67 31.67 150m: 1:41.75 35.63 250m: 2:52.87 35.67 350m: 4:03.69 35.28
100m: 1:06.12 34.45 200m: 2:17.20 35.45 300m: 3:28.41 35.54 400m: 4:37.06 33.37

10. Zrobek Natalia 99 UKS 190 Łódź 4:37.66 605
50m: 30.78 30.78 150m: 1:40.55 35.24 250m: 2:52.65 36.21 350m: 4:03.99 35.36

100m: 1:05.31 34.53 200m: 2:16.44 35.89 300m: 3:28.63 35.98 400m: 4:37.66 33.67

11. Niedźwiecka Katarzyna 99 UKS 190 Łódź 4:39.52 593
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:41.36 35.44 250m: 2:53.73 36.20 350m: 4:05.56 35.91

100m: 1:05.92 34.66 200m: 2:17.53 36.17 300m: 3:29.65 35.92 400m: 4:39.52 33.96

12. Suchcicka Zuzanna 99 MOSiR Sopot 4:40.10 589
50m: 31.16 31.16 150m: 1:40.93 35.33 250m: 2:53.36 36.35 350m: 4:05.78 36.19

100m: 1:05.60 34.44 200m: 2:17.01 36.08 300m: 3:29.59 36.23 400m: 4:40.10 34.32

13. Bukowska Laura 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 4:42.82 572
50m: 30.91 30.91 150m: 1:40.44 35.24 250m: 2:53.42 36.71 350m: 4:06.73 36.88

100m: 1:05.20 34.29 200m: 2:16.71 36.27 300m: 3:29.85 36.43 400m: 4:42.82 36.09

14. Kładoczna Julia 99 UKS,,Żoliborz'' Warszawa 4:43.20 570
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:41.35 35.34 250m: 2:53.93 36.35 350m: 4:07.29 36.54

100m: 1:06.01 34.44 200m: 2:17.58 36.23 300m: 3:30.75 36.82 400m: 4:43.20 35.91

15. Niemczycka Julia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 4:44.33 563
50m: 31.36 31.36 150m: 1:42.01 35.93 250m: 2:54.71 36.55 350m: 4:08.38 36.72

100m: 1:06.08 34.72 200m: 2:18.16 36.15 300m: 3:31.66 36.95 400m: 4:44.33 35.95

16. Kapłon Aleksandra 99 Orka Zamość 4:44.51 562
50m: 30.86 30.86 150m: 1:41.18 35.70 250m: 2:54.10 36.65 350m: 4:08.85 37.49

100m: 1:05.48 34.62 200m: 2:17.45 36.27 300m: 3:31.36 37.26 400m: 4:44.51 35.66


